TEA & TALK

PARENT/CARER SUPPORT GROUP

ﬂwqg;;‘.';

Bexley Voice welcomes members and non-members to our

parent/carer support groups.
Come along and meet with other parent/carers and get information and

support on any SEND (special educational needs & disabilities) issues.

Tuesday 14th January 9:30-12:30pm
Thursday 23rd January 6:30pm-8:30pm
Tuesday 11th February 9:30-12:30pm
Tuesday 11th March 2:30-12:30pm
Tuesday 25th March 6:30pm-8:30pm
Tuesday 13th May 9:30-12230pm
Tuesday 10th June 9:30-12:30pm

Tuesday 24th June 6:30pm-8:30pm
Tuesday 8th July 9:30-12:30pm
Tuesday 9th September 9:30-12:30pm
Tuesday 14th October 9:30-12:30pm
Thursday 23rd October &30pm-830pm
Tuesday 11th November 2:30-12:30pm
Tuesday 9th December 9:30-12:30pm

The Danson Youth Centre, Brampton Road,
Bexleyheath, DAT 4EZ.

WWW.BEXLEYVOICE.ORG.UK/TEA--TALK.HTMI




